City of College Park City Holidays &
Public Works Refuse Collection Schedule

2016-2017
Refuse, recycling and yard trim collection day
Observed City Holiday Monday Tuesday Wednesday
2016
Labor Day — Monday, September 5 Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Election Day (Presidential) — Tuesday, November 8" Monday Wednesday Thursday
Veterans Day — Friday, November 11" Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Thanksgiving Day — Thursday, November 24" Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Day after Thanksgiving — Friday, November 25" Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Christmas Day (observed) — Monday, December 26" Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
2017
New Year's Day (observed) — Monday, January 2™ Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Martin Luther King Jr. Day — Monday, January 16" Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Inauguration Day — Friday, January 20" Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Presidents’ Day — Monday, February 20" Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Memorial Day — Monday, May 29" Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Independence Day — Friday, July 4" Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Labor Day — Monday, September 4" Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

(Requests for special pickups will be limited during weeks where a holiday is observed.)

Columbus Day is NOT a City Holiday

Please refer to your Resident Information Guide for questions on refuse, recycling, and yard trim collection.
240-487-3590 * publicworks@collegeparkmd.gov * www.collegeparkmd.gov




